
               
                             
            ЯНВАРЬ                
  09.янв 10.янв 11.янв 12.янв 13.янв 14.янв 15.янв 16.янв 17.янв 18.янв 19.янв
Классы чт пт сб вс пн вт ср чт пт сб вс

1А                    
1Б                    
2А                    
3А                    
4А                    
4Б                            

                           
                             
                             
            ЯНВАРЬ                
  20.янв 21.янв 22.янв 23.янв 24.янв 25.янв 26.янв 27.янв 28.янв 29.янв 30.янв 31.янв 01.фев 02.фев
Классы пн вт ср чт пт сб вс пн вт ср чт пт сб вс

1А      
1Б      
2А      
3А      
4А      
4Б      

     
                             
                             
            ФЕВРАЛЬ               
  03.фев 04.фев 05.фев 06.фев 07.фев 08.фев 09.фев 10.фев 11.фев 12.фев 13.фев 14.фев 15.фев 16.фев
Классы пн вт ср чт пт сб вс пн вт ср чт пт сб вс

1А                        
1Б                  
2А            
3А            
4А            
4Б            

График оценочных работ на 2 полугодие 2024-2025 уч.г.



           
                             
                             
            ФЕВРАЛЬ               
  17.фев 18.фев 19.фев 20.фев 21.фев 22.фев 23.фев 24.фев 25.фев 26.фев 27.фев 28.фев 01.мар 02.мар
Классы пн вт ср чт пт сб вс пн вт ср чт пт сб вс

1А К А Н И К У ЛЫ              
1Б                    
2А                
3А                
4А                
4Б                

               
                             
            МАРТ                
  03.мар 04.мар 05.мар 06.мар 07.мар 08.мар 09.мар 10.мар 11.мар 12.мар 13.мар 14.мар 15.мар 16.мар
Классы пн вт ср чт пт сб вс пн вт ср чт пт сб вс

1А                            
1Б            

2А
  к.словарь матем.ди

ктант
  к.р.по 

окруж.ми
ру      

к.р. по 
математи
ке

к.диктант         

3А
  к.словарь матем.ди

ктант
  к.р.по 

окруж.ми
ру    

  к.р. по 
математи
ке

к.диктант         

4А
         

   
  к.р. по 

математи
ке

к.диктант 
 

   

4Б
         

     
к.р. по 
математи
ке

к.диктант   
     

                           
                             
                             
            МАРТ                
  17.мар 18.мар 19.мар 20.мар 21.мар 22.мар 23.мар 24.мар 25.мар 26.мар 27.мар 28.мар 29.мар 30.мар
Классы пн вт ср чт пт сб вс пн вт ср чт пт сб вс



1А         К А Н И К У Л Ы  
1Б                    
2А

к.р. 
англ.яз.

 
     

   

3А
к.р. 
англ.яз.

 
   

     

4А
к.словарь 
к.р. 
англ.яз

матем.ди
ктант

 
   

     

4Б
к.словарь к.р. 

англ.яз.
матем.ди
ктант

             
                   

                             
            АПРЕЛЬ                
  31.мар 01.апр 02.апр 03.апр 04.апр 05.апр 06.апр 07.апр 08.апр 09.апр 10.апр 11.апр 12.апр 13.апр
Классы пн вт ср чт пт сб вс пн вт ср чт пт сб вс

1А        
1Б        
2А        
3А        
4А        
4Б        

       
                             
            АПРЕЛЬ                
  14.апр 15.апр 16.апр 17.апр 18.апр 19.апр 20.апр 21.апр 22.апр 23.апр 24.апр 25.апр 26.апр 27.апр
Классы пн вт ср чт пт сб вс пн вт ср чт пт сб вс

1А              
1Б              

2А
   

     
 Рус.язк.
словарь 
(Итог)

Матем.к.
р.  (Итог)

   

3А
   

   
   Рус.язк.

словарь 
(Итог)

Матем.к.
р.  (Итог)

   

4А              
4Б              



             
            МАЙ                
  28.апр 29.апр 30.апр 01.мая 02.мая 03.мая 04.мая 05.мая 06.мая 07.мая 08.мая 09.мая 10.мая 11.мая
Классы пн вт ср чт пт сб вс пн вт ср чт пт сб вс

1А        
1Б        
2А        
3А        
4А        
4Б        

       
                             
            МАЙ                
  12.мая 13.мая 14.мая 15.мая 16.мая 17.мая 18.мая 19.мая 20.мая 21.мая 22.мая 23.мая 24.мая 25.мая
Классы пн вт ср чт пт сб вс пн вт ср чт пт сб вс

1А              
1Б              
2А              
3А              

4А
  Матем.к.

р.  (Итог)
Рус.язк.д
иктант  
(Итог) 

 
   

 Рус.язк.
словарь 
(Итог)

Окр.мир 
к.р.(Итог)

   

4Б              
             


